GRADES 6-12

MATH CARAVAN

Local selection committees, department chairs, curriculum supervisors, principals, superintendents, and other interested parties may attend the caravan location that is nearest or most convenient for their district.  Formal presentations of the new state adopted basal textbooks will be made at each caravan location.

DATE



CITY


LOCATION
February 16, Tuesday


Texarkana

Holiday Inn

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





Stateline Rd. /  I-30

February 17, Wednesday

Camden

Ramada Inn

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





Hwy 79 South

February 18, Thursday

Monticello

Grades 6-8:

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





Jr. High Auditorium









Clyde Ross Rd.









Grades 9-12:









Southeast AR Ed. Co-op









1022 Scogin Dr.

February 22, Monday


Ft. Smith

Points Inn

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





(Formerly Sheraton)









5711 Rogers Ave.

February 23, Tuesday


Russellville

Holiday Inn

8:00 a.m. – 2: 15 p.m.





Hwy 7 and I-40

February 24, Wednesday

Hot Springs

Lake Hamilton Resort

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





Hwy 70 West

February 25, Thursday

Conway

Howard Johnsons

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





I-40 at 65 North

March 1, Monday


Pine Bluff

Wilson World

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





(formerly Holiday Inn)









2 Convention Center Plaza

March 2, Tuesday


West Memphis
Holiday Inn

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





I-55 at Ingram Blvd.

March 3, Wednesday


Forrest City

Forrest City Civic Center

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





1335 N. Washington

March 4, Thursday


North Little Rock
Riverfront Hilton

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





2 Riverfront  Place

March 8, Monday


Jonesboro

Holiday Inn

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





3006 South Caraway Rd.

March 9, Tuesday


Batesville

Ramada Inn

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





1325 North St. Louis

March 10, Wednesday

Harrison

Comfort Inn

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





1210 Hwy 62-65N

March 11, Thursday


Springdale

Holiday Inn

8:00 a.m. – 2:15 p.m.





Hwy 71N at Hwy 412

